January 2014

Applied
2/3/2014

2/3/2014

2/3/2014

2/3/2014

2/4/2014

2/4/2014

2/4/2014

2/5/2014

2/6/2014

2/6/2014

2/7/2014

2/7/2014

2/11/2014

2/11/2014

Issued

1/30/2014

2/3/2014

1/27/2014

2/4/2014

2/6/2014

2/4/2014

2/25/2014

2/6/2014

2/6/2014

2/7/2014

2/12/2014

2/11/2014

2/11/2014

Tuesday, March 11, 2014

Permit
# Address
15640 461 Hidden Acres
15642 337 Orangewood
15643 27 North Street
15644 1408 Prentice
15645 511 Fieldcrest
15646 25 North Street
15647 542 March Avenue
15649 1433 Grove Street
15650 1329 Creekside Court
15651 311 Burgundy Road
15652 528 Sherman Street
15653 460 Hidden Acres
15654 151 Kennedy Lane
15655 15431 Healdsburg
Avenue

APN
002-511-025

002-622-047

002-017-018

002-532-003

002-741-002

002-173-014

002-743-012

089-071-060

002-741-051

089-012-003

002-511-011

088-280-027

Owner

Gary Fausow
Hunt

BiL Car, LLC

Susie Jones

Benjamin
Shong

Doug Lipton

Rita Arguelles

Grove Street
LLC

Jules Kragen

Dennis Sousa

Dan Reid

Gerry
Lazzareschi

William
Tomkovic

Anne Verchelli

Contractor

owner/builder
Pure Power

Nordby Construction

Regina Plumbing

EV Construction

Simone Plumbing

Owner/builder

EV Construction

One Hour Heating
and Air

Pure Power
Solutions

owner/builder

Description

upgrade and move electric panel
upgrade electric

demo pool ad convert to outside
seating and bar

replace sewer main and install city
cleanout

kitchen remodel and skylights
install new gas andelectric for
outdoor heaters on 2nd floor deck

insert gas fireplace

T.1. Electrical, open door, ethernet
service

siding, remodel kitchen

replace ducting

replace siding

roof mount solar array

install 2 car electric charging
stations.

welding and placement of steel
beam for Mix Garden Materials

Page 1 of 3

Type
SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

Scope

ELEC
ELEC

OTHER

PLUMB

ALT

PLUMB

OTHER

ALT

PLUMB

REPAIR

ELEC

ELEC

OTHER

Valuation

2,500
1,500

110,000

3,500

21,000

25,000

65,000

35,000

6,800

5,000

15,000

1,000

3,300

Finaled

2/6/2014

2/24/2014



Applied
2/11/2014

2/12/2014

2/12/2014

2/13/2014

2/13/2014

2/13/2014
2/13/2014
2/14/2014
2/18/2014
2/18/2014

2/18/2014

2/18/2014

2/18/2014

2/19/2014

2/19/2014

Issued

2/20/2014

2/20/2014

2/13/2014

2/13/2014

2/13/2014

2/13/2014

3/10/2014

2/18/2014

2/24/2014

2/18/2014

3/27/2014

2/19/2014

Tuesday, March 11, 2014

Permit
#

15656

15657

15659

15660

15661

15662

15700

15634

15663

15664

15665

15666

15668

15669

15671

Address

499

404

730

235

115

1526

221

996

524

115

220

303

1431

139

1069

Moore Lane

Center Street

Johnson Street

Appaloosa Trail

Plaza Street

1528 Healdsburg
Second Street
Grove Street
Sanns Lane
Plaza Street

Morgan Ridge

Matheson Street

Grove Sreet

Healdsburg
Avenue

Grove Street

APN
088-230-067

002-163-026

002-053-08

003-110-011

002-181-019

003-050-010

002-222-010

089-120-086

002-433-025

002-181-019

003-110-024

002-201-064

089-071-060

002-251-006

089-081-013

Owner

Rack and
Riddle

PCSLLC

Mike and
Sharon Cowley

Brian Wilson

Robert Leach
Chuck Hadrich
Andrew Smith

Dean Kladder

Crawford
Beveridge

Neil Brady
Grove Street
LLC

Scott Johnson

Eric Drew

Contractor

CCl

Behler Construction

Fast Water Heater

AJl Construction

Owner
Gossage Electric

owner/builder

AJl Construction

Solar City

owner/builder

Eddinger

Pierre Homes

Owner

Description

uprgrade from 400A to 1200A

Tl - Warm Shell

canopy over existing patio attached
to existing garage

replace water heater

demo floor, drop ceiling, ada
restroom

re-roof

install electric panel
bathroom addition
upgrade electric

ADA bathroom, lighting

install roof mount solar

demo apartment

2 ada restrooms, conf. room, demo
and create new office, cobert
restroom to lab

lighting/wall removal

demo animal shed

Page 2 of 3

Type
COM

COM

SFD

SFD

COM

COM
SFD
SFD
SFD
COM

SFD

SFD

COM

COM

SFD

Scope

ELEC

ALT

ALT

PLUMB

ALT

REPAIR
ELEC
PLUMB
ELEC
ALT

ELEC

DEMO

ALT

ALT

DEMO

Valuation

15,000

12,000

2,500

1,200

2,000

20,000
500
6,500
2,500
8,000

40,000

500

35,000

20,000

500

Finaled

2/24/2014



February 2014

Applied
2/19/2014

2/19/2014
2/20/2014

2/20/2014

2/20/2014

2/20/2014

2/24/2014

2/25/2014

2/25/2014

2/26/2014

2/27/2014

2/27/2014

2/27/2014

2/27/2014

Issued

2/19/2014

2/19/2014

2/20/2014

2/20/2014

2/25/2014

2/20/2014

2/25/2014

2/25/2014

2/26/2014

2/27/2014

2/27/2014

Permit
#

15672

15673

15670

15674

15675

15677

15638

15678

15679

15681

15680

15682

15683

15684

Address

1345

407

107

1089

268

451

177

421

708

1430

410

207

518

1431

Healdsburg Ave

North Street
First St

S Fitch
Mountain Rd

Almond Way

Moore Lane

Healdsburg
Avenue

Healdsburg
Avenue

University

Grove Street

East Street

Vineyard

North Street

Grove Street

APN
003-020-018

002-152-042

002-282-022

002-511-031

088-270-029

088-230-066

002-251-010

002-172-017

002-061-021

089-071-059

002-161-010

002-632-026

002-212-010

089-071-060

Owner

Lloyd Holdings
Marc Biajoui
Virginia Fifield

Sean Callinan

Dennis C
Lickey
John Gladdish

Steve Humphry

Eddinger
Enterprises

Robert Valette

Barbara Long

Contractor

Dennys Electric

THD

Mr Rooter Plumbing

Owner

owner/builder

owner/builder

Plum Electric

Eddinger Enterprises

owner/builder

Boles Heating and
Air Conditioning

Green Air

Commercial Solar

Eddingers

Description

Electric Vehicle charging stations
re-roof
repair sewer line on property

siding repair/replace - stucco

Pergola

change out PGE gas meter

new awning

remove and install new water heater

metal bldg shell

remodel garage and sfd

new furnance and water heater

commercial solar system

demo interior

Type
COM

SFD
SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

COM

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

COM

COM

Scope

ELEC
REPAIR
PLUMB

REPAIR

ACCES

PLUMB

ACCES

ELEC

PLUMB

OTHER

ALT

MECH

ELEC

DEMO

Valuation

2,500
16,254
4,000

20,000

3,000

500

12,000

2,500

1,500

100,000

80,000

8,950

24,000

2,500

Finaled

2/20/2014

Total Permit Applications: 43

Tuesday, March 11, 2014

Issed Over the Counter

25

Page 3 of 3
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