

City of Healdsburg - Applied for Permits by Month

January 2014

Applied	Issued	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description	Type	Scope	Valuation	Finald
2/3/2014	1/30/2014	15640	461 Hidden Acres	002-511-025	Gary Fausow	owner/builder	upgrade and move electric panel	SFD	ELEC	2,500	
2/3/2014	2/3/2014	15642	337 Orangewood	002-622-047	Hunt	Pure Power	upgrade electric	SFD	ELEC	1,500	2/6/2014
2/3/2014		15643	27 North Street	002-017-018	BiL Car, LLC	Nordby Construction	demo pool ad convert to outside seating and bar	SFD	OTHER	110,000	
2/3/2014	1/27/2014	15644	1408 Prentice	002-532-003	Susie Jones	Regina Plumbing	replace sewer main and install city cleanout	SFD	PLUMB	3,500	
2/4/2014	2/4/2014	15645	511 Fieldcrest	002-741-002	Benjamin Shong	EV Construction	kitchen remodel and skylights	SFD	ALT	21,000	
2/4/2014	2/6/2014	15646	25 North Street	002-173-014	Doug Lipton	Simone Plumbing	install new gas andelectric for outdoor heaters on 2nd floor deck	COM	PLUMB	25,000	
2/4/2014	2/4/2014	15647	542 March Avenue	002-743-012	Rita Arguelles		insert gas fireplace				2/24/2014
2/5/2014	2/25/2014	15649	1433 Grove Street	089-071-060	Grove Street LLC	Owner/builder	T.I. Electrical, open door, ethernet service	COM	OTHER	65,000	
2/6/2014	2/6/2014	15650	1329 Creekside Court	002-741-051	Jules Kragen	EV Construction	siding, remodel kitchen	SFD	ALT	35,000	
2/6/2014	2/6/2014	15651	311 Burgundy Road	089-012-003	Dennis Sousa	One Hour Heating and Air	replace ducting	SFD	PLUMB	6,800	
2/7/2014	2/7/2014	15652	528 Sherman Street		Dan Reid		replace siding	SFD	REPAIR	5,000	
2/7/2014	2/12/2014	15653	460 Hidden Acres	002-511-011	Gerry Lazzareschi	Pure Power Solutions	roof mount solar array	SFD	ELEC	15,000	
2/11/2014	2/11/2014	15654	151 Kennedy Lane	088-280-027	William Tomkovic	owner/builder	install 2 car electric charging stations.	SFD	ELEC	1,000	
2/11/2014	2/11/2014	15655	15431 Healdsburg Avenue		Anne Verchelli		welding and placement of steel beam for Mix Garden Materials	COM	OTHER	3,300	

City of Healdsburg - Applied for Permits by Month

Applied	Issued	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description	Type	Scope	Valuation	Finald
2/11/2014		15656	499 Moore Lane	088-230-067	Rack and Riddle	CCI	upgrade from 400A to 1200A	COM	ELEC	15,000	
2/12/2014	2/20/2014	15657	404 Center Street	002-163-026	PCS LLC	Behler Construction	TI - Warm Shell	COM	ALT	12,000	
2/12/2014	2/20/2014	15659	730 Johnson Street	002-053-08	Mike and Sharon Cowley		canopy over existing patio attached to existing garage	SFD	ALT	2,500	
2/13/2014	2/13/2014	15660	235 Appaloosa Trail	003-110-011	Brian Wilson	Fast Water Heater	replace water heater	SFD	PLUMB	1,200	
2/13/2014	2/13/2014	15661	115 Plaza Street	002-181-019		AJI Construction	demo floor, drop ceiling, ada restroom	COM	ALT	2,000	
2/13/2014	2/13/2014	15662	1526 1528 Healdsburg	003-050-010	Robert Leach	Owner	re-roof	COM	REPAIR	20,000	
2/13/2014	2/13/2014	15700	221 Second Street	002-222-010	Chuck Hadrich	Gossage Electric	install electric panel	SFD	ELEC	500	
2/14/2014	3/10/2014	15634	996 Grove Street	089-120-086	Andrew Smith	owner/builder	bathroom addition	SFD	PLUMB	6,500	
2/18/2014	2/18/2014	15663	524 Sanns Lane	002-433-025	Dean Kladder		upgrade electric	SFD	ELEC	2,500	2/24/2014
2/18/2014	2/24/2014	15664	115 Plaza Street	002-181-019		AJI Construction	ADA bathroom, lighting	COM	ALT	8,000	
2/18/2014		15665	220 Morgan Ridge	003-110-024	Crawford Beveridge	Solar City	install roof mount solar	SFD	ELEC	40,000	
2/18/2014	2/18/2014	15666	303 Matheson Street	002-201-064	Neil Brady	owner/builder	demo apartment	SFD	DEMO	500	
2/18/2014		15668	1431 Grove Sreet	089-071-060	Grove Street LLC	Eddinger	2 ada restrooms, conf. room, demo and create new office, cobert restroom to lab	COM	ALT	35,000	
2/19/2014	3/27/2014	15669	139 Healdsburg Avenue	002-251-006	Scott Johnson	Pierre Homes	lighting/wall removal	COM	ALT	20,000	
2/19/2014	2/19/2014	15671	1069 Grove Street	089-081-013	Eric Drew	Owner	demo animal shed	SFD	DEMO	500	

City of Healdsburg - Applied for Permits by Month

February 2014

Applied	Issued	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description	Type	Scope	Valuation	Finalized
2/19/2014	2/19/2014	15672	1345 Healdsburg Ave	003-020-018	Lloyd Holdings	Dennys Electric	Electric Vehicle charging stations	COM	ELEC	2,500	2/20/2014
2/19/2014	2/19/2014	15673	407 North Street	002-152-042	Marc Biajoui	THD	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	16,254	
2/20/2014	2/20/2014	15670	107 First St	002-282-022	Virginia Fifield	Mr Rooter Plumbing	repair sewer line on property	SFD	PLUMB	4,000	
2/20/2014	2/20/2014	15674	1089 S Fitch Mountain Rd	002-511-031	Sean Callinan		siding repair/replace - stucco	SFD	REPAIR	20,000	
2/20/2014	2/25/2014	15675	268 Almond Way	088-270-029	Dennis C Lickey	Owner	Pergola	SFD	ACCES	3,000	
2/20/2014	2/20/2014	15677	451 Moore Lane	088-230-066	John Gladdish	owner/builder	change out PGE gas meter	COM	PLUMB	500	
2/24/2014		15638	177 Healdsburg Avenue	002-251-010	Steve Humphry	owner/builder	new awning	COM	ACCES	12,000	
2/25/2014	2/25/2014	15678	421 Healdsburg Avenue	002-172-017		Plum Electric		SFD	ELEC	2,500	
2/25/2014	2/25/2014	15679	708 University	002-061-021			remove and install new water heater	SFD	PLUMB	1,500	
2/26/2014	2/26/2014	15681	1430 Grove Street	089-071-059	Eddinger Enterprises	Eddinger Enterprises	metal bldg shell	COM	OTHER	100,000	
2/27/2014		15680	410 East Street	002-161-010	Robert Valette	owner/builder	remodel garage and sfd	SFD	ALT	80,000	
2/27/2014	2/27/2014	15682	207 Vineyard	002-632-026	Barbara Long	Boles Heating and Air Conditioning	new furnance and water heater	SFD	MECH	8,950	
2/27/2014		15683	518 North Street	002-212-010		Green Air Commercial Solar	commercial solar system	COM	ELEC	24,000	
2/27/2014	2/27/2014	15684	1431 Grove Street	089-071-060		Eddingers	demo interior	COM	DEMO	2,500	
Total Permit Applications:		43	Issed Over the Counter		25						